CoRe+TM MAX Ordering Guide for the United States
1
CoRe+ MAX with Cable Management System (CMS)
Description Product Code
Single Dual Back to Back Dual Side by Side
Wall
Mount Pedestal
Pedestal Pedestal
CMS CMS
250 A Cascading Kit with Breakers 250 A Cascading Kit with Breakers
- 40 A 60 A 100 A - 40 A 60 A 100 A
CoRe+ MAX Station, 19’ Cable COPS702ED2-FL-P07 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
CoRe+ / CoRe+ MAX - Pedestal, ADA ACPE000022-P02 - 1 1 - - - 1 - - -
CoRe+ / CoRe+ MAX - Pedestal, ADA, dual 40A
breakers, 250A cascading kit ACPE001040-P02 - - - 1 - - - 1 - -
CoRe+ MAX - Pedestal, ADA, dual 60A breakers, 250A
cascading kit ACPE001060-P02 - - - - 1 - - - 1 -
CoRe+ MAX - Pedestal, ADA, dual 100A breakers,
250A cascading kit ACPE001100-P02 - - - - - 1 - - - 1
CoRe+ / CoRe+ MAX - Pedestal anchor kit for
concrete base ACAN0001 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
CoRe+ MAX - Cable management system, 19.5 lb ACCM000006-P02 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
CoRe+ / CoRe+ MAX - Cable management column ACCM0003-P02 - 1 - - - - - - - -
CoRe+ / CoRe+ MAX - Sign 12'' for Cable
management system ACNS0003-FL-P04 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
CoRe+ / CoRe+ MAX - Side by Side Bracket ACPE0012-P02 - - - - - - 2 2 2 2
Global management service, 1 year - Level 2 (US) SPG2002001 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
CoRe+TM MAX Ordering Guide for the United States
2
CoRe+ MAX without Cable Management System (CMS)
Description Product Code
Single Dual Back to Back Dual Side by Side
Wall
Mount Pedestal
Pedestal Pedestal
250 A Cascading Kit with Breakers 250 A Cascading Kit with Breakers
 40 A 60 A 100 A  40 A 60 A 100 A
CoRe+ MAX Station, 25’ Cable COPS102ED2-FL-P07 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
CoRe+ / CoRe+ MAX - Pedestal, ADA ACPE000022-P02 - 1 1 - - - 1 - - -
CoRe+ / CoRe+ MAX - Pedestal, ADA, dual 40A
breakers, 250A cascading kit ACPE001040-P02 - - - 1 - - - 1 - -
CoRe+ MAX - Pedestal, ADA, dual 60A breakers, 250A
cascading kit ACPE001060-P02 - - - - 1 - - - 1 -
CoRe+ MAX - Pedestal, ADA, dual 100A breakers,
250A cascading kit ACPE001100-P02 - - - - - 1 - - - 1
CoRe+ / CoRe+ MAX - Pedestal anchor kit for
concrete base ACAN0001 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
CoRe+ / CoRe+ MAX - Side by Side Bracket ACPE0012-P02 - - - - - - 2 2 2 2
Global management service, 1 year - Level 2 (US) SPG2002001 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
FLO_CoRe+ MAX_Ordering Guide_V.2.0.0_2025-01-06_US_EN
Document ID: PRFM0084
©2024 FLO Services USA Inc. dba FLO Charging Solutions USA Inc. in California, All rights reserved. FLO, the FLO logo, LEAD THE WAY, and TRACEZ LA VOIE are trademarks of Services FLO Inc. used under license by FLO Services USA Inc. ADDÉNERGIE is a
trademark of AddÉnergie Technologies Inc. used under license by FLO Services USA Inc.
This document is provided as a general instruction guide. All pictures shown are for illustration purposes only. Actual stations may vary in size or due to product enhancements, in which case additional steps may be required. AddÉnergie Technologies Inc.
and its subsidiaries (“AddÉnergie”) reserve the right to alter this document and any product offerings and specifications at any time without notice and AddÉnergie does not guarantee that that this version of the document is current. It is your responsibility
to comply with all applicable laws, including those related to accessibility, zoning, and to exercise due diligence when conducting an installation or using this product. Careless installation or use may result in injury or product damage. To fullest extent
permitted by applicable laws, AddÉnergie disclaims any liability for personal injury or property damage resulting from the installation or use of this product.